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UcnonHeHue myHuyunanvHo20 6100xcema b3nyb, No COCMOAHUIO

Ha 31.08.2024 200a (mvic. nees)

304 674, 2
300092,
220 544,7
221 492,
144 454,5 49
7043 ,519 397,8
74 872,3
AHeapb despans Mapm Anpeno

573 390,4 6
557 283,6
489 209,9
475 625,
378 155,3

UoHb

H Pacxodbl H [JoxoOdbi

Uiono

As2ycm

630107,0

Joxodvi

Pacxodvi



